
Date Start Len Board Code Component Title

Mon 13 May 13:00 01:30 AQA 7366/1 Further Maths Paper 1

Tues 14 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXCEL 9BSO/01 Business Paper 1

Weds 15 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7136/01 Economics Paper 1

Thur 16 May 09:00 01:30 OCR H481/01 Geography Paper 1

Thur 16 May 13:00 01:30 WJEC 4543UB Criminology Paper 1

Fri 17 May 13:00 01:30 AQA 7366/MD Further Maths Paper 2

Fri 17 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology Paper 1

Mon 20 May 09:00 01:30 OCR H580/01 Sociology Paper 1

Mon 20 May 13:00 02:00 AQA 7136/02 Economics Paper 2

Tues 21 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXCEL 9BS0/02 Business Paper 2

Tues 21 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXCEL 9PLO/01 Politics Paper 1

Wed 22 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/02 Psychology Paper 2

Wed 22 May 13:00 02:00 AQA 7367/01 Further Maths Paper 1

Thur 23 May 09:00 02:15 EDEXCEL 9HI0 1A-1H History Paper 1

Fri 24 May 09;00 02:15 OCR H556/01 Physics Paper 1

Fri 24 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7582/1 Physical Education Paper 1

Fri 24 May 09:00 03:00 AQA 7712/1 English Literature Paper 1

Mon 3 June 09:00 01:30 OCR H481/02 Geography Paper 2

Mon 3 June 13:00 02:00 AQA 7182/03 Psychology Paper 3

Mon 3 June 13:00 02:00 AQA 7367/02 Further Mathematics Paper 2

Tues 4 June 09:00 02:15 OCR H580/02 Sociology Paper 2

Tues 4 June 13:00 02:00 AQA 7357/01 Mathematics Paper 1

Weds 5 June 09:00 02:00 AQA 7582/2 Physical Education Paper 2

Weds 5 June 09:00 02:30 AQA 7712/2B English Literature: Modern Times

Weds 5 June 13:00 02:00 EDEXCEL 9PLO/02 Politics Paper 2

Weds 5 June 13:00 01:30 WJEC 4543UD Criminology Paper 2

Weds 5 June 13:00 02:15 OCR H420/01 Biology Paper 1

Thur 6 Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXCEL 9BS0/03 Business Paper 3

Thur 6 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H556/02 Physics Paper 2

Thur 6 Jun CONTINGENCY PM

Fri 7 June 09:00 02:00 AQA 7136/03 Economics Paper 3

Fri 7 June 13:00 01:30 EDEXCEL 9HI0 2A-2H History paper 2

Fri 7 June
13:00 02:00 AQA 7367/03
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Mon 10 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H432/01 Chemistry Paper1

Mon 10 Jun 13:00 02:30 OCR H446/01 Computer Science Paper 1

Mon 10 Jun 13:00 02:30 OCR H481/03 Geography Paper 3

Tues 11 Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXCEL 9HI0 30-39 History Paper 3

Tues 11 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7357/02 Mathematics Paper 2

Tues 11 Jun 13:00 02:15 OCR H580/03 Sociology Paper 3

Fri 14 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H420/02 Biology Paper 2

Fri 14 Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXCEL 9PLO/3A Politics Paper 3

Mon 17 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR H556/03 Physics Paper 3

Tue 18 Jun 13:00 02:15 OCR H432/02 Chemistry Paper 2

Tue 18 Jun 13:00 02:30 OCR H446/02 Computer Science Paper 2

Weds 19 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR H420/03 Biology Paper 3

Thur 20 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7357/03 Mathematics Paper 3

Fri 21 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR H432/03 Chemistry Paper 3

Thur 13 Jun CONTINGENCY PM

Wed 26 Jun CONTINGENCY PM




